Tire Temperature and Pressure Monitoring System - Datasheet
Rev.C  © Izze-Racing 2019
Page 1 of 12
The Izze-Racing wireless Tire Temperature and
Pressure Monitoring System (TTPMS) consists of
small, lightweight, wheel-mounted sensors and
an equally small receiver with a built in pressure
transducer for high-accuracy gauge pressure

- Do not wash the TTPMS sensors – keep dry.
- Do not repeatedly remove and reinstall the sensor & valve assembly.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Part No. Description
TTPMS-V1 TTPMS Sensor
W-REC-V1 TTPMS Receiver
AV-STD-49 TTPMS Sensor Valve, < 180mph
AV-ASC-U TTPMS Sensor Valve, > 180mph
Tire Temperature and Pressure Monitoring System - Datasheet
Rev.C  © Izze-Racing 2019
Page 9 of 12
APPENDIX
BASIC RECEIVER PROGRAMMING:
To modify the wireless receiver’s base CAN ID, sensor assignment mode, or bit rate, send the following
CAN message at 1Hz for at least 10 seconds and then reset the receiver by disconnecting power for 5
seconds.
CAN ID = Current Base ID
Programming Constant New CAN Base ID (11-bit) Sensor Assignment Bit Rate
Byte 0 (MSB) Byte 1 (LSB) Byte 2 (MSB) Byte 3 (LSB) Byte 4 Byte 5 Byte 6 Byte 7
30000 = 0x7530
1 = 0x001
 !
2047 = 0x7FF
1 = Default
2 = Custom
1 = 1 Mbit/s
2 = 500 kbit/s
3 = 250 kbit/s
4 = 100 kbit/s
CAN messages should only be sent to the receiver during the configuration sequence.
DO NOT continuously send CAN messages to the receiver.
CUSTOM CORNER ASSIGNMENT OF TTPMS SENSOR NODE ID’s:
- Each sensor is assigned a unique Node ID; the receiver may be programmed to assign any Node
ID to any of the four wheels (LF, RF, LR, or RR).
- “Sensor Assignment” (Byte 4 in CAN message above) must be set to “Custom” (i.e., Byte 4 = 2) in
order to activate custom corner assignments.
LEFT FRONT NODE ID ASSIGNMENTS:
 CAN ID = Current Base ID
Programming Constant LF ID - 1 LF ID - 2 LF ID - 3 LF ID - 4 LF ID - 5 LF ID - 6
Byte 0 (MSB) Byte 1 (LSB) Byte 2 Byte 3 Byte 4 Byte 5 Byte 6 Byte 7
20000 = 0x4E20
0 = 0x00
 !
120 = 0x78
0 = 0x00
 !
120 = 0x78
0 = 0x00
 !
120 = 0x78
0 = 0x00
 !
120 = 0x78
0 = 0x00
 !
120 = 0x78
0 = 0x00
 !
120 = 0x78
CAN ID = Current Base ID
Programming Constant LF ID - 7 LF ID - 8 LF ID - 9 LF ID - 10 LF ID - 11 LF ID - 12
Byte 0 (MSB) Byte 1 (LSB) Byte 2 Byte 3 Byte 4 Byte 5 Byte 6 Byte 7
20001 = 0x4E21
0 = 0x00
 !
120 = 0x78
0 = 0x00
 !
120 = 0x78
0 = 0x00
 !
120 = 0x78
0 = 0x00